45' Waitlist

Position  Zip Code Last
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93022 PAR
98368 WOL
98368 ARM
93014 DE
98107 HEN
97520 STA
98368 MAP
98368 RUB
98119 KIT
98126 DES
98512 RAY
98027 HUN
98312 LIT
90809 MCN
97214 KIN
94710 BRE
97055 WIL
98332 BRO
98368 DEJ
98368 CAR
98019 DON
97703 HOW
98368 DWY
80918 WEA
98368 HAM
97448 GIF
95618 DEP
97202 MAS
94501 RUC
98368 OLI
98368 KIM
12945 DAV
98368 BAL
98277 GRA
81301 SHE
97202 FAR
98250 FEI
60181 DOS
98382 TOR

First
ALL
SCO
COR
KEV
MOR
KEV
AND
GEN
coL
THO
GRE
FRE
BRA
coL
CHR
ELI
JEF
EVA
MAR
STE
SHA
LEW
JOH
CHR
RIC
TIM
JOE
CHR
VAN
MAL
CHR
ROB
LLO
PHI
JAC
MIK
TOD
LAR
ROL

List Date
01/17/13
04/02/15
04/15/16
06/27/17
08/08/18
09/15/18
11/03/18
07/13/19
08/27/19
03/13/20
09/21/20
10/17/20
12/17/20
02/19/21
02/19/21
03/09/21
03/23/21
03/27/21
05/11/21
05/18/21
07/01/21
07/09/21
07/24/21
08/09/21
08/20/21
08/22/21
09/12/21
09/20/21
10/13/21
11/10/21
02/05/22
04/10/22
04/14/22
06/24/22
08/15/22
08/21/22
10/06/22
11/10/22
02/17/23



